Model S7C (Order Code BY912)
Available
Order Code Stroke Maximum Total
W/Range Ranges L" D" X" ** Spring Force Weight ***
BY912HK +/-0.04" 2 0.315 0.45 7.5 oz. 1.8 oz.
BY912HM +/-0.10" 2.52 0.374 0.46 5.0 oz. 2.9 oz.
BY912HN +/-0.20" 2.75 0.374 0.48 5.0 oz. 2.9 oz.
BY912HF +/-0.30" 3.75 0.375 0.72 5.0 oz. 3.9 oz.
BY912HG +/-0.40" 4.19 0.375 0.87 5.0 oz. 4.4 oz.
BY912HP +/-0.50" 5.08 0.375 0.97 5.0 oz. 5.4 oz.
** Dimensions at “X” at nominal electrical zero
*** Excluding cable * Not recommended for saltwater use.
Model MS7A (Order Code BY921)
Available
Order Code Stroke Total Total
W/Range Ranges L" D" X"** D1" Weight*** Armature Weight
BY921HK +/-0.04" 1.61 0.375 0.750 0.092 0.90 oz. 0.13 oz.
BY921HM +/-0.10" 1.85 0.375 0.785 0.092 1.00 oz. 1.20 oz.
BY921HN +/-0.20" 1.98 0.375 0.900 0.092 1.15 oz. 0.25 oz.
BY921HF +/-0.30" 2.75 0.372 1.180 0.092 1.60 oz. 0.35 oz.
BY921HG +/-0.40" 2.91 0.372 1.280 0.092 1.70 oz. 0.37 oz.
BY921HP +/-0.50" 3.54 0.372 1.375 0.092 2.10 oz. 0.45 oz.
SENSOTEC’s Models MS7A and S7C AC-AC Submersible LVDTs are engineered for rugged
industrial applications which require a waterproof transducer. These stainless steel units are
designed with permanently attached, waterproof connecting cables. Connecting cables and a
waterproof outer jacket are hermetically sealed to the transducer to allow for submersion in